Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
 Lamp #
(cross
section)
Lamp Color

•	ETL/cETL listed for wet locations when used
with E option
Ordering Guide Example: K1AWW224S2YWBU1E
Notes:
- Standard fixtures supplied with one ballast
- Consult factory for multiple ballast options
PT#: EXSP0138A0812
Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
8-1/4"
23-3/4"
13"
3-3/8"
3/4" 14 N.P.S.
R4-1/4"
R4-3/8"
7/8"
8-7-16"
23-3/4"
13"
3/4" 14 N.P.S.
R9-5/8"
7/8"
24"
12"
3/4" 14 N.P.S.
3/4" 14 N.P.S.
SL1
SL2
SL3 SL4
Kaleidoshade 2 Series
2-Foot Linear Fluorescent
T5, T5HO and T8
ARM STYLES Threaded on fixture end only
MOUNTING COMPONENTS
K1Y – T8 single-lamp ballast
K2Y – T8 two-lamp ballast
S1Y – T5HO single-lamp ballast
S2Y – T5HO two-lamp ballast
N1Y – T5 single-lamp ballast
N2Y – T5 two-lamp ballast
BALLAST MATRIX
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
ACS3XX	 3/4” Aircraft Cable Support
Note: Bracket available in color/texture combinations except GV
MOUNTING ACCESSORY
154.97 (10% OF MAX)
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
1400
V
er
tic
al
 A
ng
le
s
Horizontal Angles
90
60
30
-30
-60
-90
0
0 30 60 90